Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - 2022-02-20

Match Results - Combined
Place Name

SPEAR, STEVE
SMITH, DAVID
KNOCH, DANIEL
BAKER, RYAN

LANE, MICHAEL
CUSHMAN, GIL
TINGER, HERB
BAKER, BO

HANKE, JEFF
THOMAS, MICHAEL
DELATORRE, AUSTON
NOBLES, HARRISON
MORAN, JOSEPH
Moran, Jacob
DZIAMSKI, MARK
BENBOW, WILLIAM
HALL, MARK

Hilburn , Britt
FRANZESE, RYAN
COVERT, JAMES
BOONE, KYLE
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
LEE, CHANDLER
HARMON, JAMES
LEWIS, TERRY
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
SCOTT, DAVID

REES, CONNER

No.
A-107976
A104258
TY92434
A113196
A85532
A126348
A94430

A137691

A51132
ar1129
TY55041

A137447

A131979

A135685

TY128677

TY109067
TY120889

Class Div

B PCC

B PCC

A P
CcO

C L

C CO

C CO
CO
PCC

U O
CO
CO

C PCC

D L

B SS
L

u CO
CO
P
PCC

X L
CO

u L

u L
PCC
L

C L

C O
SS

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj

Category Match Pts Match %
580.0292  100.0000 %

Super Senior 478.8547 82.5570 %
445.3863 76.7869 %
Military 428.5216 73.8793 %

412.7538 71.1609 %
392.9213 67.7416 %

Senior 376.6226 64.9317 %
371.3986 64.0310 %
Senior 366.0419 63.1075 %

354.2304 61.0711 %
346.4002 59.7212 %
342.7912 59.0990 %
330.8075 57.0329 %

Military 328.7809 56.6835 %
Senior 326.7915 56.3405 %
Senior 317.3066 54.7053 %
Senior 316.4602 54.5594 %

314.1918 54.1683 %
309.7199 53.3973 %

Senior 294.07 50.6992 %
Senior 285.9505 49.2993 %

281.1728 48.4756 %
Military 278.4021 47.9979 %
Senior 264.9816 45.6842 %
Super Senior 264.5568 45.6109 %
Super Senior 263.037 45.3489 %
Senior 258.6619 44.5946 %
Super Senior 252.8936 43.6001 %

Military 252.5744 43.5451 %



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MYER, BILL
HOEFLER, THOMAS
HUNT, ADAM
WINFIELD, BERT
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
KONDOR, RYAN
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
MUELLER, KAM
ALEX, HENRY
DZIAMSKI, RUBY
HUGHES, EDDIE
COLLINS, ANDREW
Moran, Sarah
STEVIE, ERIC
VICKERS, SETH
ORTLIP, WILLIAM
SMITH, DAVID A

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name

0 N o ok WODN =

11
12

BAKER, RYAN
CUSHMAN, GIL
TINGER, HERB
BAKER, BO
DELATORRE, AUSTON
NOBLES, HARRISON
HALL, MARK

Hilburn , Britt
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
MYER, BILL
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
DZIAMSKI, RUBY

A121127
A134574
TY93616
A125530
A113545

A139562
A60515
A130310
A63410

A104258

No.
A113196
A126348
A94430

A137447

A130310

O OO C X

X O X C

Class

O

PCC

SS
CO

Div
CO
(6]0)
(6]0)
CO
(6]0)
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
(6]0)

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Military
Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior

Lady, Junior

Military
Super Senior

Category
Military

Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Military
Lady

252.1009
251.3189
249.9308
249.1032
240.5105

221.583
193.5045

188.076
180.0379
178.7808
178.6581
177.7375
169.4151
133.4048
128.8288
121.3877

53.0765

Match Pts

558.0949
512.0029
495.7866
494.0554
462.3024
446.4758
414.2477

410.324
370.5485
334.1711
251.0001
233.6005

43.4635 %
43.3287 %
43.0893 %
42.9467 %
41.4652 %
38.2020 %
33.3612 %
32.4253 %
31.0395 %
30.8227 %
30.8016 %
30.6429 %
29.2080 %
22.9997 %
22.2107 %
20.9279 %

9.1507 %

Match %
100.0000 %
91.7412 %
88.8355 %
88.5253 %
82.8358 %
80.0000 %
74.2253 %
73.5223 %
66.3952 %
59.8771 %
449744 %
41.8568 %



13 HUGHES, EDDIE
14 SMITH, DAVID A

Match Results - Limited
Name

LANE, MICHAEL
Moran, Jacob
BENBOW, WILLIAM
BOONE, KYLE

LEE, CHANDLER
HARMON, JAMES
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
9 CUSHMAN, HAROLD
10 KONDOR, RYAN

11 MUELLER, KAM

12 ALEX, HENRY

13 COLLINS, ANDREW
14 VICKERS, SETH

Place
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Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 THOMAS, MICHAEL
2 SCOTT, DAVID
3 HUNT, ADAM

Match Results - PCC
Place Name

1 SPEAR, STEVE
2 SMITH, DAVID

A63410
A104258

No.
A85532
a71129

A131979
A135685
TY128677

TY109067
A125530
A113545
A139562
A60515

No.
A137691
TY120889
A134574

No.
A-107976
A104258

X
C

Class
©

Class

C

Class
B
B

CO Min
(6]0) Min
Div PF
L Min
L Min
L Maj
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
L Min
Div PF
0O Min
O Maj
O Min
Div PF
PCC Min
PCC Min

Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Military
Senior
Senior
Military
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Category

Super Senior

Category

Super Senior

233.296
62.2222

Match Pts

585
469.3294
451.7227
401.7644
392.4829
378.3468
372.3039
367.5116
342.2948
311.7741
265.8832
252.4061
243.2475
184.4008

Match Pts
553.7235
419.4352
400.9179

Match Pts
580.0292
478.8547

41.8022 %
11.1490 %

Match %
100.0000 %
80.2272 %
77.2176 %
68.6777 %
67.0911 %
64.6747 %
63.6417 %
62.8225 %
58.5119 %
53.2947 %
45.4501 %
43.1463 %
41.5808 %
31.5215 %

Match %
100.0000 %
75.7481 %
72.4040 %

Match %
100.0000 %
82.5570 %
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Match Results - Single Stack

HANKE, JEFF
MORAN, JOSEPH
COVERT, JAMES
LEWIS, TERRY
Moran, Sarah

Place Name

y
2
3

DZIAMSKI, MARK
REES, CONNER
ORTLIP, WILLIAM

Match Results - Production

Place Name

1

2
&
4

KNOCH, DANIEL
FRANZESE, RYAN
HOEFLER, THOMAS
STEVIE, ERIC

A51132

No.
TY55041

No.
TY92434

A121127

Class

Class
A

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div
SS
SS
SS

Div

T U U T

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Lady, Junior

Category
Senior
Military
Military

Category

366.0419
330.8075

294.07
264.5568
169.4151

Match Pts
585
451.7331
213.7055

Match Pts
585
406.1003
330.3298
172.9128

63.1075 %
57.0329 %
50.6992 %
45.6109 %
29.2080 %

Match %
100.0000 %
77.2193 %
36.5309 %

Match %
100.0000 %
69.4189 %
56.4666 %
29.5577 %

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - Category Leaders: 2022-02-20

Match Results - Junior

Place Name

1

Moran, Sarah

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1

a b~ W N

TINGER, HERB
HANKE, JEFF
DZIAMSKI, MARK
BENBOW, WILLIAM
HALL, MARK

No.

No.

A94430

TY55041

A137447

Class

Class

Div
PCC

Div
CO
PCC
SS
L
CO

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min

Match Pts
169.4151

Match Pts
376.6226
366.0419
326.7915
317.3066
316.4602

Match %
29.2080 %

Match %
64.9317 %
63.1075 %
56.3405 %
54.7053 %
54.5594 %



6 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min 294.07 50.6992 %
7 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X L Min 285.9505  49.2993 %
8 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U L Min 264.9816  45.6842 %
9 KILBRIDGE, THOMAS TY109067 C L Min 258.6619  44.5946 %
10 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A125530 D L Min 240.5105 41.4652 %
11 MUELLER, KAM A139562 U L Min 188.076  32.4253 %
12 ALEX, HENRY AB0515 X L Min 180.0379 31.0395 %
Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 SMITH, DAVID A104258 B PCC Min 478.8547  82.5570 %
2 LEWIS, TERRY PCC Min 264.5568 45.6109 %
3 SKOKOWSKI, JOHN L Min 263.037  45.3489 %
4 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 C 0 Maj 252.8936  43.6001 %
5 MYER, BILL CO Min 252.1009  43.4635 %
6 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 C L10  Min 249.1032  42.9467 %
7 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X CO Min 178.6581 30.8016 %
8 SMITH, DAVID A A104258 C CO Min 53.0765 9.1507 %
Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 DZIAMSKI, RUBY A130310 D CO Min 178.7808  30.8227 %
2 Moran, Sarah PCC Min 169.4151 29.2080 %
Match Results - Military

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 BAKER, RYAN A113196 CO Min 428.5216  73.8793 %
2 Moran, Jacob ar1129 D L Min 328.7809 56.6835 %
3 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 U L Min 278.4021  47.9979 %
4 REES, CONNER SS Maj 2525744  43.5451 %
5 MARGOLIES, JOSHUA CO Min 193.5045 33.3612 %
6 ORTLIP, WILLIAM SS Maj 121.3877  20.9279 %

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - Choose your best side - 2022-02-20



Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

SPEAR, STEVE
BAKER, RYAN
KNOCH, DANIEL
SMITH, DAVID
NOBLES, HARRISON
CUSHMAN, GIL
HANKE, JEFF

LANE, MICHAEL
BAKER, BO

TINGER, HERB
MORAN, JOSEPH
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
BENBOW, WILLIAM
LEE, CHANDLER
Moran, Jacob

SCOTT, DAVID
DZIAMSKI, MARK
FRANZESE, RYAN
HALL, MARK

Hilburn , Britt
THOMAS, MICHAEL
HARMON, JAMES
HUNT, ADAM
DELATORRE, AUSTON
REES, CONNER
BOONE, KYLE
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
COVERT, JAMES
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
MYER, BILL

No.

Class Div

B PCC
CcO

A P

B PCC
CcO

C CcO
PCC

C L
CcO

C CcO

C PCC
CO
L

u L

D L

C 0

B SS
P

u CcO
CcO

u 0

u L

u 0
CO
SS

X L

C L
PCC
L
CO
CcO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
151
137
143
141
135
141
155
123
124
149
133
121
148
149
123
144
139
129
139
135
119
143
127
137
146
137
147
133
139
141
151

Pen

—
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N
o
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Time

23.1
24.44
26.09
26.36
25.91
27.74

31.3
25.27

23.5
32.79
31.71
29.06
37.23
37.49
30.95
37.16

33.9
34.07
37.34
36.61
27.04
40.64
36.34
40.03
45.32
42.59
45.94
42.67
44.62
47.71
51.12

Hit Factor
6.5368
5.6056

5.481

5.349
5.2103
5.0829
4.9521
4.8674
4.8511
4.5441
4.1943
4.1638
3.9753
3.9744
3.9742
3.8751
3.8053
3.7863
3.7225
3.6875
3.6612
3.5187
3.4948
3.4224
3.2215
3.2167
3.1998
3.1169
3.1152
2.9554
2.9538

Stage Pts
155
132.9195
129.965
126.835
123.5462
120.5253
117.4237
115.4153
115.0288
107.7493
99.4549
98.7316
94.2619
94.2406
94.2359
91.886
90.2309
89.7804
88.2676
87.4377
86.814
83.4351
82.8684
81.1516
76.3879
76.2741
75.8734
73.9076
73.8673
70.0782
70.0402

Stage %
100.00 %
85.75 %
83.85 %
81.83 %
79.71 %
77.76 %
75.76 %
74.46 %
74.21 %
69.52 %
64.16 %
63.70 %
60.81 %
60.80 %
60.80 %
59.28 %
58.21 %
57.92 %
56.95 %
56.41 %
56.01 %
53.83 %
53.46 %
52.36 %
49.28 %
49.21 %
48.95 %
47.68 %
47.66 %
45.21 %
45.19 %



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - China Shop - 2022-02-20

HOEFLER, THOMAS
LEWIS, TERRY
DZIAMSKI, RUBY
HUGHES, EDDIE
Moran, Sarah
COLLINS, ANDREW
ALEX, HENRY
KONDOR, RYAN
STEVIE, ERIC
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
MUELLER, KAM
VICKERS, SETH
WINFIELD, BERT
ORTLIP, WILLIAM
SMITH, DAVID A

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

- =4 O 0o N O O b~ WON =

- O

SPEAR, STEVE
SMITH, DAVID
BAKER, BO

KNOCH, DANIEL
HANKE, JEFF

LANE, MICHAEL
BAKER, RYAN
THOMAS, MICHAEL
TINGER, HERB
NOBLES, HARRISON
DELATORRE, AUSTON

No.

PCC
CO

PCC

r— — ©uvr r

SS
CO

Class Div
B PCC
B PCC
CcO
A P
PCC
C L
CcO
u 0
C CO
CcO
CcO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

137
137
139

96
135
100
129

92
132
113
107
127
106
104

Pen
122
130
122
114
128
128
119
126
132
120
130

O O O O O O o o o o o

47.94
58.91
61.77
38.67

62.6
37.23
61.11
31.57
65.42
51.22
36.93
81.45
28.87
68.33

14.93
19.95
23.27
21.91

26.3
26.39
22.71
26.33
28.63
26.49
28.76

2.8577
2.3256
2.2503
2.2239
2.1565
2.1488
2.1109
1.9639
1.8649
1.8157
1.8142
1.3137

1.247

1.083

Hit Factor
8.1715
6.5163
5.2428
5.2031
4.8669
4.8503
4.7996
4.7854
4.6105

4.53
4.5202

67.7615
55.1444
53.3589
52.7329
51.1347
50.9521
50.0535
46.5678
44.22083
43.0537
43.0181
31.1503
29.5687
25.68

0

Stage Pts

140
111.6419
89.8234
89.1432
83.3832
83.0988
82.2302
81.9869
78.9904
77.6112
77.4433

43.72 %
35.58 %
34.43 %
34.02 %
32.99 %
32.87 %
32.29 %
30.04 %
28.53 %
27.78 %
27.75 %
20.10 %
19.08 %
16.57 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
79.74 %
64.16 %
63.67 %
59.56 %
59.36 %
58.74 %
58.56 %
56.42 %
55.44 %
55.32 %



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
CUSHMAN, GIL
LEWIS, TERRY
WINFIELD, BERT
MORAN, JOSEPH
Moran, Jacob
COVERT, JAMES
Hilburn , Britt

HALL, MARK
HARMON, JAMES
DZIAMSKI, MARK
BENBOW, WILLIAM
SCOTT, DAVID
FRANZESE, RYAN
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
MYER, BILL

LEE, CHANDLER
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
HOEFLER, THOMAS
REES, CONNER
HUGHES, EDDIE
BOONE, KYLE
HUNT, ADAM

Moran, Sarah
MUELLER, KAM
DZIAMSKI, RUBY
KONDOR, RYAN
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
VICKERS, SETH
ALEX, HENRY
STEVIE, ERIC
COLLINS, ANDREW

(ORN®)

c

@)

CO
CO
PCC
L10
PCC

PCC
CO
CO

SS

SS
CO

PCC

r o rr -

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

118
124
132
138
134
124
124
122
128
126
131
137
125
113
134
132
134
126
109
128
133
106
118
109
122
112
115
114
136
108
111

96

86

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

N
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26.28
27.86
31.07
32.89
31.94
29.64
30.63
30.38
32.92
33.61
34.98
36.78
34.71
27.37
40.37
42.38
43.18
41.23
33.53
44
48.81
39.63
39.68
40.39
51.96
40.76
50.2
45.18
75.7
61.62
60.02
56.41
44.97

4.4901
4.4508
4.2485
4.1958
4.1954
4.1835
4.0483
4.0158
3.8882
3.7489

3.745
3.7249
3.6013
3.3979
3.3193
3.1147
3.1033

3.056
2.9526
2.9091
2.7249
2.6747
2.4698
2.4511

2.348
2.2571
2.0916
2.0806
1.7966
1.7527
1.6828
1.3473
1.0229

76.9276
76.2543
72.7883
71.8855
71.8786
71.6747
69.3584
68.8016
66.6154
64.2288

64.162
63.8177
61.7001
58.2153
56.8686
53.3633

53.168
52.3576
50.5861
49.8408
46.6849
45.8249
42.3144

41.994
40.2276
38.6703
35.8348
35.6463
30.7806
30.0285
28.8309
23.0829
17.5251

54.95 %
54.47 %
51.99 %
51.35 %
51.34 %
51.20 %
49.54 %
49.14 %
47.58 %
45.88 %
45.83 %
45.58 %
44.07 %
41.58 %
40.62 %
38.12 %
37.98 %
37.40 %
36.13 %
35.60 %
33.35 %
32.73 %
30.22 %
30.00 %
28.73 %
27.62 %
25.60 %
25.46 %
21.99 %
21.45 %
20.59 %
16.49 %
12.52 %



45 ORTLIP, WILLIAM SS Maj 103 40
46 SMITH, DAVID A C CO Min 0 0

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - Boxed In - 2022-02-20

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen

SPEAR, STEVE B PCC Min 120 0
2 SMITH, DAVID B PCC Min 119 10
3 KNOCH, DANIEL A P Min 112 0
4 DELATORRE, AUSTON CO Min 128 0
5 LANE, MICHAEL C L Min 114 0
6 DZIAMSKI, MARK B SS Maj 125 0
7 BAKER, RYAN CO Min 107 10
8 THOMAS, MICHAEL U O Min 109 10
9 BAKER, BO CO Min 118 0
10 TINGER, HERB C CO Min 128 0
11 BOONE, KYLE X L Min 122 0
12 HANKE, JEFF PCC Min 130 0
13 CUSHMAN, GIL C CO Min 110 0
14 BENBOW, WILLIAM L Maj 127 0
15 Moran, Jacob D L Min 116 0
16 MORAN, JOSEPH C PCC Min 128 0
17 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min 118 0
18 KONDOR, RYAN C L Min 98 0
19 LEWIS, TERRY PCC Min 130 0
20 FRANZESE, RYAN P Min 101 10
21 MYER, BILL CO Min 122 0
22 HUNT, ADAM U (0] Min 112 0
23 HALL, MARK U CO Min 122 0
24 CUSHMAN, HAROLD D L Min 94 0
25 REES, CONNER SS Maj 126 0

72.58

Time

14.85
16.76
18.47
23.49
21.04
24.39
19.03
19.45
23.33
25.57
25.52

27.6
23.49
27.44
25.36

29.8
29.45

25.1
33.47
23.95
32.37
29.85
32.72
25.26

34.9

0.868
0

Hit Factor
8.0808
6.5036
6.0639
5.4491
5.4183
5.1251
5.0972

5.09
5.0579
5.0059
4.7806
4.7101
4.6828
4.6283
4.5741
4.2953
4.0068
3.9044
3.8841
3.7996
3.7689
3.7521
3.7286
3.7213
3.6103

14.8712
0

Stage Pts
130
104.6268
97.5531
87.6625
87.167
82.4501
82.0013
81.8855
81.369
80.5325
76.908
75.7738
75.3346
74.4579
73.5859
69.1007
64.4595
62.8121
62.4855
61.1261
60.6322
60.362
59.9839
59.8665
58.0808

10.62 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
80.48 %
75.04 %
67.43 %
67.05 %
63.42 %
63.08 %
62.99 %
62.59 %
61.95 %
59.16 %
58.29 %
57.95 %
57.28 %
56.60 %
53.15 %
49.58 %
48.32 %
48.07 %
47.02 %
46.64 %
46.43 %
46.14 %
46.05 %
44.68 %



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

WINFIELD, BERT
SCOTT, DAVID
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
Hilburn , Britt
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
NOBLES, HARRISON
HOEFLER, THOMAS
LEE, CHANDLER
ALEX, HENRY
HARMON, JAMES
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
MUELLER, KAM
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
COLLINS, ANDREW
Moran, Sarah
DZIAMSKI, RUBY
ORTLIP, WILLIAM
VICKERS, SETH
HUGHES, EDDIE
STEVIE, ERIC

SMITH, DAVID A

cC X C X

L10

CO

CO

010)

CO

PCC

CO

8S

CO

010)

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

120
116
122
124
113
114
110
121
106
114
104
100

80

88
122
124
115
102

81

79

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - Clean This Il - 2022-02-20

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

o ok~ WN =

SPEAR, STEVE
CUSHMAN, GIL
THOMAS, MICHAEL
BAKER, RYAN
LANE, MICHAEL
Hilburn , Britt

Class Div
B PCC
C CO
u 0
CcO
C L
CcO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

86
88
90
90
76
88

Pen

o O O o O o

Time

33.74
33.26
36.12
37.32
32.62
29.82
35.57
32.86
36.76

31.4
32.59
31.08
20.68
25.38
55.04
56.89

46.9
56.45
23.22
36.17

13.17
15.67
16.68
17.31
15.36
17.81

3.5566
3.4877
3.3776
3.3226
3.1576
3.1522
3.0925
3.0736
2.8836
2.6752
2.5775

2.574
2.4178
2.2853
2.2166
2.1796
2.0256
1.8069
1.3351
0.5253

Hit Factor
6.53
5.6158
5.3957
5.1993
4.9479
4.941

57.2169
56.1084
54.3372
53.4524
50.7979
50.7111
49.7506
49.4466
46.39
43.0373
41.4656
41.4093
38.8964
36.7648
35.6596
35.0644
32.5869
29.0685
21.4784
8.4508
0

Stage Pts
90
77.4
74.3665
71.6596
68.1946
68.0995

44.01 %
43.16 %
41.80 %
4112 %
39.08 %
39.01 %
38.27 %
38.04 %
35.68 %
33.11 %
31.90 %
31.85 %
29.92 %
28.28 %
27.43 %
26.97 %
25.07 %
22.36 %
16.52 %

6.50 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
86.00 %
82.63 %
79.62 %
75.77 %
75.67 %



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SMITH, DAVID
KNOCH, DANIEL
BAKER, BO

TINGER, HERB
HALL, MARK
WINFIELD, BERT
FRANZESE, RYAN
MORAN, JOSEPH
DZIAMSKI, MARK
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
Moran, Jacob
DELATORRE, AUSTON
BOONE, KYLE
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
BENBOW, WILLIAM
HOEFLER, THOMAS
REES, CONNER
COVERT, JAMES
LEE, CHANDLER
HARMON, JAMES
LEWIS, TERRY
DZIAMSKI, RUBY
MYER, BILL

HANKE, JEFF
NOBLES, HARRISON
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
KONDOR, RYAN
COLLINS, ANDREW
STEVIE, ERIC
MUELLER, KAM
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
HUNT, ADAM

Moran, Sarah

c (o8]

O

O O wm O

O

PCC
CO
CO
CO
L10

PCC

SS
PCC

PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

78
84
82
88
86
88
76
88
82
76
78
75
78
88
78
82
88
82
84
81
80
86
86
78
80
76
71
72
69
78
62
76
76

— —
O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O oo oo oo oo o o o o

—_

N - w w
O O O O O o o o o o

16.35
18.03
17.83
19.35
20.03
22.33
19.52
22.67
22.38
21
22.97
19.7
24.25
27.36
21.19
25.86
27.77
25.97
26.81
22.91
22.94
28.82
29.26
17.61
29.82
28.95
16.49
30.38
25.47
35.6
20.98
38.16
39.32

4.7706
4.6589
4.599
4.5478
4.2936
3.9409
3.8934
3.8818
3.664
3.619
3.3957
3.2995
3.2165
3.2164
3.2091
3.1709
3.1689
3.1575
3.1332
3.0991
3.0514
2.984
2.9392
2.7257
2.6828
2.6252
2.4864
2.37
2.3165
2.191
2.0019
1.9916
1.9329

65.751
64.2115
63.3859
62.6802
59.1767
54.3156
53.6609
53.5011
50.4992

49.879
46.8014
45.4755
44.3315
44.3302
44.2296
43.7031
43.6755
43.5184
43.1835
42.7135

42.056
41.1271
40.5096
37.5671
36.9758
36.1819
34.2689
32.6646
31.9273
30.1975
27.5913
27.4493
26.6403

73.06 %
71.35 %
70.43 %
69.64 %
65.75 %
60.35 %
59.62 %
59.45 %
56.11 %
556.42 %
52.00 %
50.53 %
49.26 %
49.26 %
49.14 %
48.56 %
48.53 %
48.35 %
47.98 %
47.46 %
46.73 %
45.70 %
45.01 %
41.74 %
41.08 %
40.20 %
38.08 %
36.29 %
35.47 %
33.55 %
30.66 %
30.50 %
29.60 %



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

VICKERS, SETH
HUGHES, EDDIE
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
ORTLIP, WILLIAM
ALEX, HENRY

SMITH, DAVID A
SCOTT, DAVID

O X

CO
CO
SS

CO

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj

69
65
71
75
78

53

10
10
10

120

38.63
36.99
43.18
54.38
60.66

26

1.5273
1.4869
1.4127
1.3792
1.2859

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Feb 20, 2022 - HI Cost of Living (19-04) - 2022-02-20

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

0 N o o W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

SMITH, DAVID
SPEAR, STEVE
KNOCH, DANIEL
BAKER, RYAN

LANE, MICHAEL
DELATORRE, AUSTON
NOBLES, HARRISON
SMITH, DAVID A
HANKE, JEFF
FRANZESE, RYAN
TINGER, HERB
BOONE, KYLE
CUSHMAN, GIL
SCOTT, DAVID
COVERT, JAMES
Moran, Jacob

HALL, MARK
KONDOR, RYAN
BENBOW, WILLIAM
HOEFLER, THOMAS

No.

Class Div

B PCC

B PCC

A P
CO

C L
CO
CO

C CO
PCC
P

C CO

X L

C (6]0)

C 0O
PCC

D L

u CO

C L
L

X P

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min

Points
70
66
60
64
58
64
70
66
70
62
66
66
56
65
64
60
66
60
70
64

Pen

O O O O O 0O O O O o o oo oo o o o o o

Time

10.72
10.88

9.97
11.49
10.56
12.55
13.91
13.33
14.46
14.16
15.16
15.34
13.83
16.13
16.02
15.14
16.68
15.21
18.51
17.04

Hit Factor
6.5299
6.0662
6.0181
5.5701
5.4924
5.0996
5.0324
4.9512
4.8409
4.3785
4.3536
4.3025
4.0492
4.0298

3.995
3.963
3.9568
3.9448
3.7817
3.7559

21.0501
20.4933
19.4706
19.0089
17.723
0

0

Stage Pis

70
65.0292
64.5135
59.711
58.8781
54.6673
53.9469
53.0765
51.8941
46.9372
46.6702
46.1225
43.4071
43.1991
42.8261
42.483
42.4166
42.2879
40.5395
40.2629

23.39 %
22.77 %
21.63 %
2112 %
19.69 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
92.90 %
92.16 %
85.30 %
84.11 %
78.10 %
77.07 %
75.82 %
7413 %
67.05 %
66.67 %
65.89 %
62.01 %
61.71 %
61.18 %
60.69 %
60.60 %
60.41 %
57.91 %
57.52 %



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

COLLINS, ANDREW
DZIAMSKI, MARK
PRITCHARD, ANTHONY
KILBRIDGE, THOMAS
LEE, CHANDLER
SKOKOWSKI, JOHN
HUGHES, EDDIE
HUNT, ADAM
CUSHMAN, HAROLD
ALEX, HENRY
MORAN, JOSEPH
Hilburn , Britt
WINFIELD, BERT
MUELLER, KAM
LEWIS, TERRY
MARGOLIES, JOSHUA
HARMON, JAMES
ORTLIP, WILLIAM
THOMAS, MICHAEL
REES, CONNER
MYER, BILL

STEVIE, ERIC
BAKER, BO
VICKERS, SETH
Moran, Sarah
DZIAMSKI, RUBY

O X O C X C

c O

SS
CO

— O

PCC
CO
L10

PCC
CO

SS

8S
010)

CO

PCC
CO

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

58
56
64
68
70
68
52
66
58
68
68
60
66
56
68
62
59
65
47
65
62
52
56
54
60
56

—_

—
O O O O O 0O O O o o oo o o o o o o

w — N —_ —
o O O o o o

N
o o

15.61

12.5
17.58
18.72
19.56
19.11
14.62
18.99
13.86
19.68
19.77
17.67
19.59
17.26
19.38
20.96
16.64
23.83

9.92
21.25
2412
21.67
12.79
33.02
40.83
28.81

3.7156
3.68
3.6405
3.6325
3.5787
3.5583
3.5568
3.4755
3.4632
3.4553
3.4396
3.3956
3.3691
3.2445
2.9928
2.958
2.9447
2.7277
2.7218
2.5882
2.5705
2.3996
2.0328
1.6354
1.4695
1.2496

39.8309
39.4493
39.0259
38.9401
38.3634
38.1447
38.1286
37.2571
37.1252
37.0405
36.8722
36.4006
36.1165
34.7808
32.0826
31.7095
31.5669
29.2407
29.1775
27.7453
27.5556
25.7235
21.7915
17.5314
15.7529
13.3956

56.90 %
56.36 %
55.75 %
55.63 %
54.80 %
54.49 %
54.47 %
53.22 %
53.04 %
52.92 %
52.67 %
52.00 %
51.59 %
49.69 %
45.83 %
45.30 %
45.10 %
41.77 %
41.68 %
39.64 %
39.37 %
36.75 %
31.13 %
25.04 %
22.50 %
19.14 %



